Version 5.3/November 2011 1
Inverter
INVB-Series
for
Telecom, Industry and
Rail Applications
Technical Description – English
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Switch
DC-Voltage
PE
+
-
Attention:
In-phase connection required!
Generally, a fixed installation is required.
(A grounding type plug must not be used!!!)
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 9
3.7 Product description
The inverters of the INVB series are described as follows:
Power rating and voltage versions:
Product Power rating DC-Input Voltage AC-Output Voltage
INVB4000 4000 VA/3200 W 48/60, 110, 220VDC 230VAC, 50 Hz
INVB2000 2000 VA/1600 W 48/60, 110, 220VDC 115VAC, 60 Hz
Table 1
Please note:
The following chapters describe technical features and data that
may depend on power version, voltage version or options or-

 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 25
C. Technical data
INVB4000 4000VA/3200W
INVB2000 2000VA/1600W
General
Electrical safety   EN 60950, VDE 0805
Efficiency    > 88% at nominal load
Galvanic isolation   3.75kVDC
EMC (emission)   EN 50081-1,
     Curve EN 55022A
EMC (immunity)   EN 50082-2
Operating temperature  -5 to +50°C, non condensing
     +50 to +70°C, 2%/K derating
Input DC voltage ranges
INVB4000/INVB2000-48/60 48/60 (38-72) VDC
INVB4000/INVB2000-110  110 (88-132) VDC
INVB4000/INVB2000-220  220 (176-264) VDC
Output AC
Voltage INVB4000  230VAC, failure tolerance +/-5%
Voltage INVB2000  115VAC, failure tolerance +/-5%
Frequency    50 Hz (60 Hz), sine wave processor controlled